Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min
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juice

wolf
spaceship
wish

smack

rope

malt

pump
microphone
membrane
butterfly
elephant
dilution
vegetable
discount
book holder
cloud

bus

mole

flower

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

sweater
magic
anchor
restaurant
snack
dawn
parasol
log
blouse
postcard
van
dictionary
burn

glow

peel
pencil
giraffe
smuggler
list

jug
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41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

orchid
jam
match
review
anger
dust
trousers
credit
bauble
evening
freezer
reverse
toothpaste
grain
arch
mum
spider
fruit
torch

aberration

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

mark
haddock
hairstyle
glacier
crew
miss
oxidation
overhear
bat

finish
smoke
grass
trap
controller
blackness
pub

gem
quarrel
gorilla

manual

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 9caed3cf

Recall time: 15 min

permission
museum
easel
negligee
asphalt
say

desert
lifeboat
barricade
include
checkers
thread
hotel
omniscience
charm
rudder
pavement
reprise
woman

cruiser



Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

101 personality
102 pen

103 wave

104 sell

105 utensil

106 elongation
107 streetlamp
108 hut

109 tariff

110 gammon
111 rifle

112 discus

113 ask

114 ambulance
115 exit

116 pronounce
117 facsimile
118 bath

119 ice-cream

120 understanding

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

spice
beer
broccoli
motto
author
limpet
funeral
steel
cannibal
ceiling
jaw
studio
cut
sauce
placard
bowling
fox
sanity
unwrap

boy
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

lamp
sapling
ice

toenail
insignificance
neck
clam
patch

bed
wagon
man
sphere
baguette
stop
indian
surf board
runner
crane
learn

award

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

officer
marmalade
danger
snowman
flamenco
fodder

box

bike
apologize
parliament
wall
anteater
canoe
fern

date

vicar

start

port

fez

flora

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 9caed3cf
Recall time: 15 min

sheep
alphabet
cyclone
funnel
cob

road
urinal
industry
collect
brick
thorn
musical
swimming pool
transpire
den
reactor
news
limerick
lime

swimmer
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201 nun
202 survivor
203 police
204 circus
205 car

206 falcon
207 principal
208 mask
209 country
210 sky

211 necklace
212 spy

213 soaking
214  jackpot
215 child
216 teddy
217 nihilism
218 note
219 tar

220 llama

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

prison
way
glue
mule
craving
sword
park
trunk
cord
wrinkle
hamburger
zebra
bee
trowel
surfer
forest
legion
build
walrus

dope
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Key: 9caed3cf
Recall time: 15 min



