

Training 12 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 9caed3cf
Recall time: 15 min

1	juice	21	sweater	41	orchid	61	mark	81	permission
2	wolf	22	magic	42	jam	62	haddock	82	museum
3	spaceship	23	anchor	43	match	63	hairstyle	83	easel
4	wish	24	restaurant	44	review	64	glacier	84	negligee
5	smack	25	snack	45	anger	65	crew	85	asphalt
6	rope	26	dawn	46	dust	66	miss	86	say
7	malt	27	parasol	47	trousers	67	oxidation	87	desert
8	pump	28	log	48	credit	68	overhear	88	lifeboat
9	microphone	29	blouse	49	bauble	69	bat	89	barricade
10	membrane	30	postcard	50	evening	70	finish	90	include
11	butterfly	31	van	51	freezer	71	smoke	91	checkers
12	elephant	32	dictionary	52	reverse	72	grass	92	thread
13	dilution	33	burn	53	toothpaste	73	trap	93	hotel
14	vegetable	34	glow	54	grain	74	controller	94	omniscience
15	discount	35	peel	55	arch	75	blackness	95	charm
16	book holder	36	pencil	56	mum	76	pub	96	rudder
17	cloud	37	giraffe	57	spider	77	gem	97	pavement
18	bus	38	smuggler	58	fruit	78	quarrel	98	reprise
19	mole	39	list	59	torch	79	gorilla	99	woman
20	flower	40	jug	60	aberration	80	manual	100	cruiser

Training 12 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 9caed3cf
Recall time: 15 min

101	personality	121	spice	141	lamp	161	officer	181	sheep
102	pen	122	beer	142	sapling	162	marmalade	182	alphabet
103	wave	123	broccoli	143	ice	163	danger	183	cyclone
104	sell	124	motto	144	toenail	164	snowman	184	funnel
105	utensil	125	author	145	insignificance	165	flamenco	185	cob
106	elongation	126	limpet	146	neck	166	fodder	186	road
107	streetlamp	127	funeral	147	clam	167	box	187	urinal
108	hut	128	steel	148	patch	168	bike	188	industry
109	tariff	129	cannibal	149	bed	169	apologize	189	collect
110	gammon	130	ceiling	150	wagon	170	parliament	190	brick
111	rifle	131	jaw	151	man	171	wall	191	thorn
112	discus	132	studio	152	sphere	172	anteater	192	musical
113	ask	133	cut	153	baguette	173	canoe	193	swimming pool
114	ambulance	134	sauce	154	stop	174	fern	194	transpire
115	exit	135	placard	155	indian	175	date	195	den
116	pronounce	136	bowling	156	surf board	176	vicar	196	reactor
117	facsimile	137	fox	157	runner	177	start	197	news
118	bath	138	sanity	158	crane	178	port	198	limerick
119	ice-cream	139	unwrap	159	learn	179	fez	199	lime
120	understanding	140	boy	160	award	180	flora	200	swimmer

Training 12 Mar 2026 National

Random Words, english, #240
Memo. time: 5 min

Key: 9caed3cf
Recall time: 15 min

201	nun	221	prison
202	survivor	222	way
203	police	223	glue
204	circus	224	mule
205	car	225	craving
206	falcon	226	sword
207	principal	227	park
208	mask	228	trunk
209	country	229	cord
210	sky	230	wrinkle
211	necklace	231	hamburger
212	spy	232	zebra
213	soaking	233	bee
214	jackpot	234	trowel
215	child	235	surfer
216	teddy	236	forest
217	nihilism	237	legion
218	note	238	build
219	tar	239	walrus
220	llama	240	dope